F4P  11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987  •  TEL: 772.878.4944 W W W . F 4 P - U S A . C O M
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
These robust cable ties are crafted from durable nylon embedded with metal
particles, ensuring easy detection by metal detectors to prevent contamination
in industries such as food processing, pharmaceuticals, and beverage
manufacturing. With a tensile strength of 18 pounds and compliance with
multiple international safety standards, these teal cable ties provide both
reliable functionality and high visibility for easy identification.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
METAL DETECTABLE CABLE TIE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE QTY
F4P04-18MD 0314-3511 4" 18LB METAL DETECTABLE CABLE TIE TEAL 100
F4P07-50MD 0314-3517 7" 50LB METAL DETECTABLE CABLE TIE TEAL 100
F4P08-40MD 0314-3514 8" 40LB METAL DETECTABLE CABLE TIE TEAL 100
F4P11-50MD 0314-3520 11" 50LB METAL DETECTABLE CABLE TIE TEAL 100
F4P14-50MD 0314-3523 14" 50LB METAL DETECTABLE CABLE TIE TEAL 100
F4P14-120MD 0314-3526 14" 120LB METAL DETECTABLE CABLE TIE TEAL 100
Ordering information
Recommendations for use of this product are based on tests we believe to be reliable. Manufacturer and seller are not responsible for results where
this product is used under conditions beyond our control. If when applied as directed, this material peels, cracks or separates, it will be replaced with-
out charge upon presentation of proof of purchase and used cartridge. This limited warranty only applies to residential use and damages including
consequential damage and other remedies. No other warranties apply, including fitness for a particular purpose.
DISCLAIMER
MSDS/EDS/PRODUCT DATA SHEETS: f4p-usa.com          CUSTOMER SERVICE: 772-408-5211
RESOURCES